
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   Hosted by Benedictine University - St. James Farm Forest Preserve
                                         Warrenville, IL
                                         October 9, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 8114 Joseph Chavez            So Benedictine (Ill.)             26:08.9  5:16 
       2    2 8259 Ricardo Esqueda          Jr Northwestern University        26:27.2  5:20 
       3    3 8091 Jacob Gray               Sr Beloit                         26:27.8  5:20 
       4    4 8059 Calvin Robinson          Sr Aurora                         26:34.9  5:21 
       5    5 8033 Jimmy Baeskens           Jr Aurora                         26:35.5  5:21 
       6    6 8090 George Gray              Sr Beloit                         26:35.9  5:22 
       7    7 8058 Nick Quiroz              Sr Aurora                         26:37.2  5:22 
       8    8 8034 Christian Barajas        Fr Aurora                         26:38.1  5:22 
       9    9 8235 Sam Wietlispach          Jr Illinois Tech                  26:38.7  5:22 
      10   10 8041 Alex Duncan              Jr Aurora                         26:44.5  5:23 
      11   11 8038 Edward Chanon            Fr Aurora                         26:53.2  5:25 
      12   12 8056 Tj Pitcock               So Aurora                         27:03.4  5:27 
      13   13 8267 Michael Rhyzhov          So Northwestern University        27:04.0  5:27 
      14   14 8121 Michael Skora            Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             27:06.5  5:28 
      15      8050 Matt Meyers              Jr Aurora                         27:09.5  5:28 
      16   15 8138 Will Llanos              So College of Lake County         27:10.3  5:28 
      17      8323 Alex Arman               So UNAttached                     27:18.6  5:30 
      18      8037 Christian Castro         Fr Aurora                         27:19.4  5:30 
      19   16 8215 Adam Brauer              So Harper College                 27:19.9  5:30 
      20   17 8099 Alberto Torres           Jr Beloit                         27:20.7  5:31 
      21   18 8216 Will Troman              So Harper College                 27:24.3  5:31 
      22      8045 Salvador Lazaro          Fr Aurora                         27:26.8  5:32 
      23   19 8261 Charlie Hoffert          Sr Northwestern University        27:29.4  5:32 
      24      4975 John Petroskey              UNAttached                     27:29.4  5:32 
      25      8040 Kevin Crozier            Jr Aurora                         27:30.1  5:32 
      26   20 8140 Martin Mena              So College of Lake County         27:31.4  5:33 
      27      8061 Nick Shaw                Jr Aurora                         27:36.5  5:34 
      28   21 8260 Peter Foote              Sr Northwestern University        27:41.7  5:35 
      29      8035 Anthony Barrios          So Aurora                         27:44.9  5:35 
      30   22 8228 Cole Dammeier            Fr Illinois Tech                  27:51.1  5:37 
      31      8064 Adrian Vargas            Fr Aurora                         27:52.3  5:37 
      32   23 8133 Joe Celis                Fr College of Lake County         27:53.6  5:37 
      33      8036 Matt Bush                Fr Aurora                         28:03.3  5:39 
      34      8047 Miroljub Marin           So Aurora                         28:08.0  5:40 
      35   24 8264 Tristan Jung                Northwestern University        28:09.4  5:40 
      36   25 8098 Josh Smith               Sr Beloit                         28:10.1  5:40 
      37   26 8163 Josh Warren              Jr Concordia (Ill.)               28:13.0  5:41 
      38      8065 D.J. Wolfram             Sr Aurora                         28:17.8  5:42 
      39   27 8112 Anthony Briante          Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             28:19.0  5:42 
      40   28 8085 Daniel Arkes             Fr Beloit                         28:19.5  5:42 
      41   29 8115 Chris Dziagwa            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             28:24.6  5:43 
      42      8185 John Hanson              Fr DuPage                         28:24.8  5:43 
      43   30 8234 Quentin Shipley          So Illinois Tech                  28:35.6  5:46 
      44      8057 Dylan Powers             Fr Aurora                         28:35.8  5:46 
      45   31 8266 Patrick Melendez         So Northwestern University        28:40.6  5:47 
      46   32 8220 Tj Paton                 So Harper College                 28:48.5  5:48 
      47   33 8116 Christian Estrada        So Benedictine (Ill.)             28:57.8  5:50 
      48      8063 Matt Swanson                Aurora                         28:58.6  5:50 
      49   34 8118 Andrew Guibord           Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:01.9  5:51 
      50      8297 John Finley              Jr Rockford                       29:07.4  5:52 
      51   35 8132 Thomas Castino           Fr College of Lake County         29:10.2  5:53 
      52      8053 Dan Morgan               Jr Aurora                         29:12.0  5:53 
      53   36 8156 Aaron Boyer              Sr Concordia (Ill.)               29:20.1  5:55 
      54   37 8218 Eddie Lamas              Fr Harper College                 29:22.4  5:55 
      55      8044 Rafael Godinez           Fr Aurora                         29:24.7  5:55 
      56   38 8094 Khusrav Mahkomov         Sr Beloit                         29:27.0  5:56 
      57      8055 Anthony Partida          Fr Aurora                         29:30.2  5:57 
      58   39 8137 Ryan Lacroix             So College of Lake County         29:30.8  5:57 
      59   40 8230 Sayeed Mohammed          Fr Illinois Tech                  29:31.0  5:57 
      60      8054 Sam Parreno              Fr Aurora                         29:34.3  5:57 
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      61   41 8092 Jack Klobucar            Fr Beloit                         29:35.1  5:58 
      62   42 8123 Sam Venezia              Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:44.9  6:00 
      63   43 8265 Jonathon McBride         Sr Northwestern University        29:45.0  6:00 
      64      8096 Joe Peacock              Jr Beloit                         29:46.6  6:00 
      65      8117 Matt Gray                So Benedictine (Ill.)             29:54.0  6:01 
      66      8190 Brandon Ceh              Jr Eureka                         29:54.6  6:02 
      67   44 8214 Omar Alhayek             So Harper College                 29:55.2  6:02 
      68      8060 Luis Salgado             Jr Aurora                         29:56.3  6:02 
      69   45 8164 Ryan Weseloh             Jr Concordia (Ill.)               29:56.5  6:02 
      70   46 8141 Andrew Rodriguez         Fr College of Lake County         29:58.7  6:02 
      71      8273 Ashith Chirayath         Fr Oakton CC                      30:03.7  6:03 
      72   47 8157 Tony Guerrero            So Concordia (Ill.)               30:04.9  6:04 
      73      8298 Nathaniel Hegge          Fr Rockford                       30:07.9  6:04 
      74      8051 Luke Miller              Jr Aurora                         30:10.6  6:05 
      75   48 8219 Kurtis Monahan           Fr Harper College                 30:13.4  6:05 
      76      8032 Arian Anderson           Fr Aurora                         30:18.2  6:06 
      77   49 8159 Christian Rasmussen      Jr Concordia (Ill.)               30:22.6  6:07 
      78      8119 Luke Kendall             Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             30:24.2  6:07 
      79      8285 Thomas Brown             Fr Prairie State College          30:34.1  6:09 
      80   50 8177 Mykola Fedornyak         Jr Dominican (Ill.)               30:40.5  6:11 
      81      8120 Eric Krasich             So Benedictine (Ill.)             30:45.9  6:12 
      82      8122 Mitch Tuthill            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             30:48.0  6:12 
      83   51 8158 John Hoffman             Sr Concordia (Ill.)               30:54.1  6:13 
      84      8189 Justin Briante           Jr Eureka                         30:54.4  6:14 
      85      8086 Adam Beardsley           Sr Beloit                         31:15.5  6:18 
      86   52 8221 Travis Rauch             So Harper College                 31:17.8  6:18 
      87      8049 Cody McDougall           Jr Aurora                         31:18.2  6:18 
      88      8046 Aaron Lehman             So Aurora                         31:32.5  6:21 
      89      8299 Cristan Newton           So Rockford                       31:33.9  6:21 
      90      8113 Drew Cate                So Benedictine (Ill.)             31:42.7  6:23 
      91      8318 Austin Tillema              Triton College                 31:46.5  6:24 
      92      8197 Willie Lipsey            Jr Governor's State University    31:46.7  6:24 
      93      8042 John Eastwood            Fr Aurora                         31:49.1  6:25 
      94   53 8231 Wallace Muhammad         So Illinois Tech                  31:53.9  6:26 
      95      8052 Fernando Miranda         Fr Aurora                         31:57.9  6:26 
      96      8263 Tucker Johnson              Northwestern University        32:00.7  6:27 
      97   54 8232 Christian Pavlov         Fr Illinois Tech                  32:01.0  6:27 
      98      8288 Daniel Perez             Fr Prairie State College          32:07.3  6:28 
      99      8262 Rob Howle                So Northwestern University        32:12.3  6:29 
     100   55 8139 Nicholas McAdams         So College of Lake County         32:13.5  6:29 
     101      8136 Delown Hall              Fr College of Lake County         32:13.7  6:29 
     102   56 8162 Niko Vercelletto         Sr Concordia (Ill.)               32:31.4  6:33 
     103      8258 Justin Deffenbacher         Northwestern University        32:50.1  6:37 
     104   57 8176 Ruben Castillo           Fr Dominican (Ill.)               32:51.1  6:37 
     105      8196 Richie Gray              Jr Governor's State University    33:05.4  6:40 
     106      8271 Ifeoluwa Adebiyi         Fr Oakton CC                      33:58.3  6:51 
     107   58 8229 Isaac Gewarges           So Illinois Tech                  34:02.2  6:51 
     108      8100 Alex Villegas            Fr Beloit                         34:02.4  6:51 
     109      8088 Nico Enciso              Fr Beloit                         34:37.2  6:58 
     110      8287 Carlos Garnica Maguna    Fr Prairie State College          35:32.3  7:09 
     111      8198 Terrell Littles          Fr Governor's State University    35:53.2  7:14 
     112   59 8178 Edwardo Gonzalez         Fr Dominican (Ill.)               36:50.1  7:25 
     113      8165 Sam Wille                Fr Concordia (Ill.)               37:32.3  7:34 
     114   60 8180 Jameel Rice              Fr Dominican (Ill.)               37:51.1  7:37 
     115      8275 Fransua Gradiz           Fr Oakton CC                      37:56.3  7:38 
     116   61 8175 Tarik Abdullah           Jr Dominican (Ill.)               39:52.1  8:02 
     117      8300 Kenyai O'Neal            Sr Rockford                       40:38.0  8:11 
     118      8142 Michael Solito           Fr College of Lake County         51:07.2 10:18 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    34  Aurora                                (26:38.1  133:10.2 0:09.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Calvin Robinson           Sr 26:34.9
  2      5  Jimmy Baeskens            Jr 26:35.5
  3      7  Nick Quiroz               Sr 26:37.2
  4      8  Christian Barajas         Fr 26:38.1
  5     10  Alex Duncan               Jr 26:44.5
  6   ( 11) Edward Chanon             Fr 26:53.2
  7   ( 12) Tj Pitcock                So 27:03.4
   
  2.    79  Northwestern University               (27:22.4  136:51.7 1:42.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Ricardo Esqueda           Jr 26:27.2
  2     13  Michael Rhyzhov           So 27:04.0
  3     19  Charlie Hoffert           Sr 27:29.4
  4     21  Peter Foote               Sr 27:41.7
  5     24  Tristan Jung                 28:09.4
  6   ( 31) Patrick Melendez          So 28:40.6
  7   ( 43) Jonathon McBride          Sr 29:45.0
   
  3.    79  Beloit                                (27:22.8  136:54.0 1:51.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Gray                Sr 26:27.8
  2      6  George Gray               Sr 26:35.9
  3     17  Alberto Torres            Jr 27:20.7
  4     25  Josh Smith                Sr 28:10.1
  5     28  Daniel Arkes              Fr 28:19.5
  6   ( 38) Khusrav Mahkomov          Sr 29:27.0
  7   ( 41) Jack Klobucar             Fr 29:35.1
   
  4.   104  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (27:47.4  138:56.8 2:48.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Joseph Chavez             So 26:08.9
  2     14  Michael Skora             Fr 27:06.5
  3     27  Anthony Briante           Jr 28:19.0
  4     29  Chris Dziagwa             Sr 28:24.6
  5     33  Christian Estrada         So 28:57.8
  6   ( 34) Andrew Guibord            Jr 29:01.9
  7   ( 42) Sam Venezia               Jr 29:44.9
   
  5.   132  College of Lake County                (28:15.3  141:16.3 2:20.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Will Llanos               So 27:10.3
  2     20  Martin Mena               So 27:31.4
  3     23  Joe Celis                 Fr 27:53.6
  4     35  Thomas Castino            Fr 29:10.2
  5     39  Ryan Lacroix              So 29:30.8
  6   ( 46) Andrew Rodriguez          Fr 29:58.7
  7   ( 55) Nicholas McAdams          So 32:13.5
   
  6.   147  Harper College                        (28:34.1  142:50.3 2:35.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Adam Brauer               So 27:19.9
  2     18  Will Troman               So 27:24.3
  3     32  Tj Paton                  So 28:48.5
  4     37  Eddie Lamas               Fr 29:22.4
  5     44  Omar Alhayek              So 29:55.2
  6   ( 48) Kurtis Monahan            Fr 30:13.4
  7   ( 52) Travis Rauch              So 31:17.8
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  7.   154  Illinois Tech                         (28:54.1  144:30.3 5:15.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Sam Wietlispach           Jr 26:38.7
  2     22  Cole Dammeier             Fr 27:51.1
  3     30  Quentin Shipley           So 28:35.6
  4     40  Sayeed Mohammed           Fr 29:31.0
  5     53  Wallace Muhammad          So 31:53.9
  6   ( 54) Christian Pavlov          Fr 32:01.0
  7   ( 58) Isaac Gewarges            So 34:02.2
   
  8.   203  Concordia (Ill.)                      (29:35.5  147:57.1 2:09.6)
====================================================
  1     26  Josh Warren               Jr 28:13.0
  2     36  Aaron Boyer               Sr 29:20.1
  3     45  Ryan Weseloh              Jr 29:56.5
  4     47  Tony Guerrero             So 30:04.9
  5     49  Christian Rasmussen       Jr 30:22.6
  6   ( 51) John Hoffman              Sr 30:54.1
  7   ( 56) Niko Vercelletto          Sr 32:31.4
   
  9.   287  Dominican (Ill.)                      (35:37.0  178:04.9 9:11.6)
====================================================
  1     50  Mykola Fedornyak          Jr 30:40.5
  2     57  Ruben Castillo            Fr 32:51.1
  3     59  Edwardo Gonzalez          Fr 36:50.1
  4     60  Jameel Rice               Fr 37:51.1
  5     61  Tarik Abdullah            Jr 39:52.1


